
№ Фамилия, имя г. р. разряд город результат разряд очки

50 м брасс девочки 2010г.р.
1 Шилко Валерия 2010 Светлогорск 0.33,90 КМС 12
2 Кондаурова Ульяна 2010 1 Витебск 0.38,67 2 10
3 Садовникова Валерия 2010 1 Орша 0.38,73 2 8
4 Карпикова Алина 2010 Жлобин 0.38,87 2 7
5 Христина Варвара 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.39,18 2 6
6 Карабань София 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.39,28 2 5
7 Борзова Полина 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.39,34 2 4
8 Селицкая Варвара 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.39,52 3 3
9 Бельчик Мария 2010 1 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.39,53 3 2

10 Гугалинская Мария 2010 1 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.39,94 3 1
11 Булавкина Дарья 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.39,98 3
12 Самарина Дарья 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.40,08 3
13 Нефедова Дарья 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,39 3
14 Боровик Дарья 2010 2 Орша 0.40,51 3
15 Мищенко Софья 2010 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,81 3
16 Школьникова елена 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.41,61 3
17 Счисленок София 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,64 3
18 Мичурина Маргарита 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,96 3
19 Мелюхова Полина 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.42,25 3
20 Чуйкова Диана 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.42,41 3
21 Слабунова Дарья 2010 3 Орша 0.44,11
22 Гончарова Анна 2010 1ю Орша 0.44,75
23 Норотова Эльвира 2010 2 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.44,87
24 Таран Анастасия 2010 3 Витебск 0.45,09
25 Петрович Доминика 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.45,32
26 Астапенко Карина 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.45,87
27 Залесовская Надя 2010 2р Климовичи 0.46,55
28 Куриленко Ульяна 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.46,71
29 Чаркина Злата 2010 3 Витебск 0.47,41
30 Юпатова Ульяна 2010 3 Витебск 0.48,21
31 Шудрова Ангелина 2010 1 юн.Климовичи 0.49,03
32 Иванова Карина 2010 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.49,89
33 Тавлуй Дарья 2010 3р. Климовичи 0.50,44
34 Юрченко Елизавета 2010 3 Полоцк 0.52,22

50 м брасс девочки 2010г.р.

1 Козачок Валерия 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,97 3 12
2 Бобышева Елизавета 2009 1 Витебск 0.38,00 3 10
3 Рындина Виктория 2009 1 Витебск 0.38,17 3 8
4 Чикунова Алиса 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.38,37 3 7
5 Зырко Влада 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.38,52 6
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6 Комарчук Полина 2009 Жлобин 0.39,05 5
7 Клинтухова карина 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.39,13 4
8 Тимошенко Валерия 2009 Светлогорск 0.39,56 3
9 Жиганова Софья 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.39,84 2

10 Жилинская Дарья 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.40,13 1
11 Ковалева Алина 2009 Жлобин 0.40,20
12 Пономарёва Дарья 2009 КМССДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.40,38

50 м брасс мальчики 2010г.р.
1 Устинов Иван 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,94 2 12
2 Явич Артем 2010 1 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.35,59 2 10
3 Чухвичев Артем 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,96 2 8
4 Гребеж Милан 2010 2 Витебск 0.36,05 3 7
5 Журавский Денис 2010 Жлобин 0.36,49 3 6
6 Юдыцкий Егор 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,58 3 5
7 Божков Никита 2010 3 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.36,59 3 4
8 Калашников Владислав 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,69 3 3
9 Сычев Никита 2010 3 Витебск 0.36,82 3 2

10 Азаренок Евгений 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,87 3 1
11 Косенков Матвей 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.37,00 3
12 Назаров Максим 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,15 3
13 Бебешко Александр 2010 2 Витебск 0.37,35 3
14 Дровнин Вова 2010 3 Витебск 0.37,39 3
15 Альхименко Алек-р 2010 2 Витебск 0.37,47 3
16 Уогинтас Кирилл 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.37,87 3
17 Кондауров Глеб 2010 2 Витебск 0.38,07 3
18 Ермаков Марк 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,16 3
19 Капустин Илья 2010 Жлобин 0.38,40 3
20 Михеенко Алексей 2010 3 Полоцк 0.38,80 3
21 Мохорев Вячеслав 2010 Жлобин 0.38,82 3
22 Гракович Владислав 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.39,02 3
23 Макушев Валентин 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.39,03 3
24 Шинкарук Дмитрий 2010 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.39,53 3
25 Шульгат Слава 2010 1 Витебск 0.39,53 3
26 Максимович Севастьян 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.39,91 3
27 Януш Дмитрий 2010 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,26 3
28 Казакевич Денис 2010 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,36 3
29 Битяй Захар 2010 2 Витебск 0.40,45 3
30 Янушонок Арсений 2010 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.40,50 3
31 Сущенок Кирилл 2010 2 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.40,50 3
32 Шибалко Святослав 2010 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,53
33 Марков Евгений 2010 Жлобин 0.40,78
34 Сидоренко Герман 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.40,93
35 Сотников Максим 2010 3 Витебск 0.40,96
36 Избавителев Алексей 2010 3 Витебск 0.41,08
37 Сорокин Артём 2010 3 Витебск 0.41,60
38 Францев Сергей 2010 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.41,83
39 Исаков Глеб 2010 3 Витебск 0.41,89
40 Приемко Андрей 2010 3 Витебск 0.41,93
41 Гавзинский Ростислав 2010 2 Витебск 0.41,96



42 Гвоздь Никита 2010 Светлогорск 0.42,77
43 Губаренков Матвей 2010 3 Витебск 0.43,37
44 Шупаев Иван 2010 3 Орша 0.43,82
45 Близнеков Михаил 2010 Витебск 0.43,96
46 Андреев Клим 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.43,97
47 Кулешов Денис 2010 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.44,12
48 Жуков  Алексей 2010 Витебск 0.44,48
49 Смольский Даниил 2010 3 Витебск 0.44,72
50 Ананин Дмитрий 2010 3 Витебск 0.44,85
51 Гейсик Илья 2010 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.45,61
52 Шаруха Тимофей 2010 Светлогорск 0.46,39
53 Кутеносов Александр 2010 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.49,50
54 Винокуров Станислав 2010 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.50,62
55 Дедулин Александр 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель дискв.
56 Исаков Никита 2010 2 Витебск дискв.

50 м брасс мальчики 2009г.р.

1 Гончаров Артем 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.29,24 КМС 12
2 Колесников Артем 2009 Жлобин 0.34,03 2 10
3 Хроменков Егор 2009 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,25 2 8
4 Чахов Илья 2009 Жлобин 0.34,57 2 7
5 Бардашевич Вадим 2009 Жлобин 0.34,61 2 6
6 Чикилев Сергей 2009 Жлобин 0.34,90 2 5
7 Шарох Артем 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,13 2 4
8 Шлык Кирилл 2009 2 Витебск 0.35,25 2 3
9 Малахов Илья 2009 2 Витебск 0.35,26 2 2

10 Кацер Никита 2009 1 Витебск 0.35,62 2 1
11 Пономарев Илья 2009 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.35,92 2
12 Кожусь Глеб 2009 1 Витебск 0.36,25 3
13 Жаринов Дмитрий 2009 Жлобин 0.36,35 3
14 Ковальчук Тимофей 2009 Жлобин 0.36,37 3
15 Звездочкин Кирилл 2009 2 Витебск 0.36,42 3
16 Андреев Матвей 2009 2 Витебск 0.36,78 3
17 Грушецкий Владислав 2009 2 Орша 0.37,57 3
18 Шитиков Даниил 2009 3 Орша 0.37,63 3
19 Кузменок Захар 2009 3 Орша 0.37,66 3
20 Врублевский Тимофей 2009 Светлогорск 0.37,76 3
21 Завадский Артем 2009 2 Орша 0.37,82 3
22 Дуброва Руслан 2009 Жлобин 0.38,56 3
23 Богомолов Макси 2009 1 Витебск 0.39,17 3
24 Черкасов Илья 2009 3 Витебск 0.39,29 3
25 Лапиков Иван 2009 3 Орша 0.39,57 3
26 Коршунов Валентин 2009 3 Витебск 0.39,73 3
27 Кузьмицкий Арсений 2009 3 Витебск 0.39,77 3
28 Козлов Степан 2009 Светлогорск 0.39,91 3
29 Мельников Никита 2009 Светлогорск 0.40,13 3
30 Пытель Даниил 2009 Жлобин 0.40,53
31 Цегельник Даниил 2009 Светлогорск 0.41,26
32 Гетманов Стас 2009 б/р Витебск 0.41,31



33 Кадушкевич Максим 2009 3 Витебск 0.42,14
34 Гарбузов Егор 2009 3 Витебск 0.42,78
35 Марозов Егор 2009 2 Витебск 0.42,93
36 Карпук Марк 2009 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.43,75
37 Соловьев Матвей 2009 1юн Витебск 0.44,31
38 Никифоренко Илья 2009 3 Витебск 0.45,43
39 Уласович Никита 2009 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.48,08
40 Радкевич Тимур 2009 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск дискв.
41 Видус Богдан 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" дискв.
42 Иванов Тимафей 2009 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 дискв.

50 м батт. девочки 2010г.р.
1 Шилко Валерия 2010 Светлогорск 0.31,29 1 12
2 Кондаурова Ульяна 2010 1 Витебск 0.31,84 1 10
3 Школьникова елена 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.32,87 1 8
4 Садовникова Валерия 2010 1 Орша 0.32,98 1 7
5 Селицкая Варвара 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,23 2 6
6 Гугалинская Мария 2010 1 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,38 2 5
7 Бельчик Мария 2010 1 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.33,93 2 4
8 Боровик Дарья 2010 2 Орша 0.34,35 2 3
9 Булавкина Дарья 2010 3 Витебск 0.34,74 2 2

10 Нефедова Дарья 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.34,97 2 1
11 Борзова Полина 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,13 2
12 Счисленок София 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,56 3
13 Христина Варвара 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.35,69 3
14 Петрович Доминика 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,81 3
15 Норотова Эльвира 2010 2 Витебск 0.36,28 3
16 Чуйкова Диана 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.36,31 3
17 Мелюхова Полина 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.36,61 3
18 Мичурина Маргарита 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.36,95 3
19 Карабань София 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,32 3
20 Самарина Дарья 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.37,66 3
21 Карпикова Алина 2010 Жлобин 0.38,17 3
22 Таран Анастасия 2010 3 Витебск 0.38,50 3
23 Чаркина Злата 2010 3 Витебск 0.40,63
24 Астапенко Карина 2010 3 Витебск 0.40,78
25 Залесовская Надя 2010 2р Климовичи 0.40,89
26 Мищенко Софья 2010 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,31
27 Юрченко Елизавета 2010 3 Полоцк 0.41,52
28 Куриленко Ульяна 2010 3 Витебск 0.42,03
29 Гончарова Анна 2010 1ю Орша 0.44,34
30 Шудрова Ангелина 2010 1 юн.Климовичи 0.44,43
31 Слабунова Дарья 2010 3 Орша 0.45,12
32 Юпатова Ульяна 2010 3 Витебск 0.45,25
33 Тавлуй Дарья 2010 3р. Климовичи 0.53,15
34 Иванова Карина 2010 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" дискв.

50 м батт. девочки 2009г.р.
1 Жилинская Дарья 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.29,91 КМС 12
2 Зырко Влада 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.30,76 КМС 10
3 Клинтухова карина 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.30,83 КМС 8



4 Комарчук Полина 2009 Жлобин 0.31,07 1 7
5 Пономарёва Дарья 2009 КМССДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,29 1 6
6 Козачок Валерия 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.32,44 1 5
7 Тимошенко Валерия 2009 Светлогорск 0.32,77 1 4
8 Рындина Виктория 2009 1 Витебск 0.33,39 2 3
9 Ковалева Алина 2009 Жлобин 0.33,68 2 2

10 Бобышева Елизавета 2009 1 Витебск 0.33,80 2 1
11 Чикунова Алиса 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,70 2
12 Жиганова Софья 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.40,80

50 м батт. мальчики 2010
1 Явич Артем 2010 1 Витебск 0.28,47 2 12
2 Максимович Севастьян 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.30,46 2 10
3 Бебешко Александр 2010 2 Витебск 0.30,72 2 8
4 Мохорев Вячеслав 2010 Жлобин 0.30,75 2 7
5 Назаров Максим 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.30,92 2 6
6 Устинов Иван 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.31,25 2 5
7 Кондауров Глеб 2010 2 Витебск 0.31,26 2 4
8 Сущенок Кирилл 2010 2 Витебск 0.31,70 2 3
9 Гракович Владислав 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,73 2 2

10 Гавзинский Ростислав 2010 2 Витебск 0.31,90 2 1
11 Альхименко Алек-р 2010 2 Витебск 0.31,94 2
12 Калашников Владислав 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,96 2
13 Ермаков Марк 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.32,21 3
14 Гребеж Милан 2010 2 Витебск 0.32,43 3
15 Азаренок Евгений 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.32,89 3
16 Януш Дмитрий 2010 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.33,07 3
17 Чухвичев Артем 2010 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.33,16 3
18 Шульгат Слава 2010 1 Витебск 0.33,81 3
19 Сидоренко Герман 2010 3 Витебск 0.33,87 3
20 Юдыцкий Егор 2010 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,99 3
21 Шинкарук Дмитрий 2010 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.34,00 3
22 Журавский Денис 2010 Жлобин 0.34,31 3
23 Капустин Илья 2010 Жлобин 0.34,52 3
24 Сычев Никита 2010 3 Витебск 0.34,58 3
25 Исаков Глеб 2010 3 Витебск 0.34,78 3
26 Францев Сергей 2010 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,13 3
27 Исаков Никита 2010 2 Витебск 0.35,24 3
28 Шибалко Святослав 2010 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,60 3
29 Дедулин Александр 2010 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.35,84 3
30 Казакевич Денис 2010 Витебск 0.36,07 3
31 Дровнин Вова 2010 3 Витебск 0.36,21 3
32 Уогинтас Кирилл 2010 3 Витебск 0.36,26 3
33 Гвоздь Никита 2010 Светлогорск 0.36,34 3
34 Избавителев Алексей 2010 3 Витебск 0.36,41 3
35 Макушев Валентин 2010 3 Витебск 0.36,50 3
36 Божков Никита 2010 3 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.36,69
37 Сотников Максим 2010 3 Витебск 0.37,15
38 Кулешов Денис 2010 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,39
39 Губаренков Матвей 2010 3 Витебск 0.37,51



40 Винокуров Станислав 2010 Витебск 0.37,69
41 Янушонок Арсений 2010 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,71
42 Близнеков Михаил 2010 Витебск 0.38,17
43 Андреев Клим 2010 3 Витебск 0.38,38
44 Марков Евгений 2010 Жлобин 0.38,58
45 Приемко Андрей 2010 3 Витебск 0.39,00
46 Битяй Захар 2010 2 Витебск 0.39,28
47 Жуков  Алексей 2010 Витебск 0.39,71
48 Ананин Дмитрий 2010 3 Витебск 0.39,83
49 Гейсик Илья 2010 3 Витебск 0.40,55
50 Шупаев Иван 2010 3 Орша 0.40,60
51 Смольский Даниил 2010 3 Витебск 0.40,78
52 Сорокин Артём 2010 3 Витебск 0.42,53
53 Шаруха Тимофей 2010 Светлогорск 0.42,73
54 Михеенко Алексей 2010 3 Полоцк 0.43,37
55 Кутеносов Александр 2010 Витебск 0.45,19
56 Косенков Матвей 2010 3 Витебск дискв.

50 м батт. мальчики 2009г.р.
1 Гончаров Артем 2009 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.28,57 2 12
2 Звездочкин Кирилл 2009 2 Витебск 0.29,06 2 10
3 Чахов Илья 2009 Жлобин 0.29,45 2 8
4 Бардашевич Вадим 2009 Жлобин 0.29,56 2 7
5 Богомолов Макси 2009 1 Витебск 0.29,58 2 6
6 Ковальчук Тимофей 2009 Жлобин 0.30,20 2 5
7 Пономарев Илья 2009 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.30,51 2 4
8 Колесников Артем 2009 Жлобин 0.30,60 2 3
9 Дуброва Руслан 2009 Жлобин 0.30,69 2 2

10 Шарох Артем 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.30,84 2 1
11 Малахов Илья 2009 2 Витебск 0.31,07 2
12 Кацер Никита 2009 1 Витебск 0.31,23 2
13 Шлык Кирилл 2009 2 Витебск 0.31,28 2
14 Завадский Артем 2009 2 Орша 0.31,28 2
15 Черкасов Илья 2009 3 Витебск 0.31,88 2
16 Видус Богдан 2009 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,98 2
17 Грушецкий Владислав 2009 2 Орша 0.32,12 3
18 Кожусь Глеб 2009 1 Витебск 0.32,32 3
19 Жаринов Дмитрий 2009 Жлобин 0.32,43 3
20 Врублевский Тимофей 2009 Светлогорск 0.32,85 3
21 Чикилев Сергей 2009 Жлобин 0.32,89 3
22 Уласович Никита 2009 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.32,96 3
23 Кузьмицкий Арсений 2009 3 Витебск 0.33,20 3
24 Мельников Никита 2009 Светлогорск 0.33,75 3
25 Козлов Степан 2009 Светлогорск 0.34,43 3
26 Пытель Даниил 2009 Жлобин 0.34,72 3
27 Цегельник Даниил 2009 Светлогорск 0.34,75 3
28 Марозов Егор 2009 2 Витебск 0.35,35 3
29 Иванов Тимафей 2009 3 Витебск 0.35,52 3
30 Андреев Матвей 2009 2 Витебск 0.35,89 3
31 Кузменок Захар 2009 3 Орша 0.35,97 3



32 Шитиков Даниил 2009 3 Орша 0.36,04 3
33 Казакевич Денис 2010 0.36,07 3
34 Кадушкевич Максим 2009 3 Витебск 0.36,29
35 Лапиков Иван 2009 3 Орша 0.36,66
36 Гетманов Стас 2009 б/р Витебск 0.37,28
37 Коршунов Валентин 2009 3 Витебск 0.37,45
38 Никифоренко Илья 2009 3 Витебск 0.38,09
39 Радкевич Тимур 2009 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.42,28
40 Карпук Марк 2009 Витебск 0.44,75
41 Соловьев Матвей 2009 1юн Витебск дискв.
42 Хроменков Егор 2009 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель дискв.

50 м в/ст девочки 2012 и младше
1 Шакун Римма 2012 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.29,72 2 12
2 Чащина Юлия 2012 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.29,95 2 10
3 Лузан Паулина 2013 3 СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.33,15 3 8
3 Сотникова Полина 2012 2 Витебск 0.33,15 3 8
5 Зазыбо Вера 2012 3 Витебск 0.33,41 3 6
6 Ковалевская Мария 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,47 3 5
7 Жихарева Есения 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,97 3 4
8 Заяц Дарья 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,05 3 3
9 Самарина Вера 2013 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,25 3 2

10 Заведеева София 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,97 3 1
11 Аникеева Даяна 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,43 3
12 Калашникова Алиса 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,52 3
13 Петрова Арина 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,53 3
14 Перевалова Анжелика 2013 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.35,59 3
15 Хожемпо Радислава 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.35,67 3
16 Лебедева Алиса 2013 3 Витебск 0.35,72
16 Шкредова Анна 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,98
17 Неверовская Александра 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.36,23
18 Головачева Дарья 2012 1юн Витебск 0.36,44
19 Сюрина София 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.36,53
20 Захарова Маргарита 2014 1юн Витебск 0.36,89
21 Новик Варвара 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.37,05
22 Кандратова Александра 2012 3 Витебск 0.37,38
23 Юхновец Виктория 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.37,61
24 Чернявская Евгения 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.37,66
25 Просмыцкая Марина 2012 1ю Орша 0.37,84
26 Гайкова Елизавета 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.37.20
27 Кутькина Анна 2012 1юн Витебск 0.38,14
28 Изотикова Василиса 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.38,44
29 Меркуленко Анна 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.38,45
30 Макарова Арина 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,50
31 Корнеенко Мария 2013 1юн Витебск 0.38,50
32 Синица Дарья 2012 б/р Витебск 0.38,56
33 Лепетило Анастасия 2013 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.38,73
34 Захарченко Вика 2012 б/р Витебск 0.39,37
35 Алексеенко Полина 2012 3 Полоцк 0.39,41



36 Зарецкая Варвара 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.39,53
37 Маслобаева Надежда 2013 1 юн ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.39,92
38 Бамбизова Ксения 2012 1 юн СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.40,03
39 Харитонова Элина 2012 1 юн СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.40,10
40 Серченя Екатерина 2013 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.40,36
41 Целлер Ксения 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,73
42 Гордей Мария 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.40,87
43 Корсакова Элина 2013 1 юн.Климовичи 0.41,44
44 Говор Милана 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,81
45 Кондратьева Алина 2014 1 юн Полоцк 0.41,94
46 Кржисинская Маргарита 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,98
47 Разумеева Алина 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.42,05
48 Малюгина Ульяна 2013 1 юн ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.42,14
49 Мяделец Александра 2012 1 юн Полоцк 0.42,60
50 Вершаль Арина 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.43,00
51 Крачковская Яна 2013 1 юн Полоцк 0.43,07
52 Акишева Алина 2013 1 юн.Климовичи 0.44,68
53 Бедрицкая Анна 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.44,69
54 Лещенко Дарина 2012 б/р Витебск 0.48,14
55 Журавлева Елизавета 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.56,61
56 Гордиенко Виктория 2012 1 Витебск дискв.

50 м в/ст девочки 2011
1 Морозова Мария 2011 КМСГЦОР, г. Минск 0.28,50 1 12
2 Савченко Влада 2011 КМСГЦОР, г. Минск 0.28,56 1 10
3 Пашкова София 2011 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.29,45 2 8
4 Приходько дарья 2011 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.29,83 2 7
5 Кожемякина Кира 2011 Светлогорск 0.30,06 2 6
6 Саранчук Виктория 2011 2 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.30,85 2 5
7 Сонгина Евгения 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.31,00 2 4
8 Кашкар Мария 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.31,06 2 3
9 Корозеева Анастасия 2011 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,59 2 2

10 Доля Мария 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.31,67 2 1
11 Лешкова Ксения 2011 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.32,08 3
12 Хацкевич Виктория 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.32,44 3
13 Сафонова Анастасия 2011 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.32,49 3
14 Сакович Анастасия 2011 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.32,76 3
15 Харитонова Милана 2011 Светлогорск 0.32,86 3
16 Москаленко Анастасия 2011 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.32,86 3
17 Тункель Карина 2011 3 Витебск 0.33,43 3
18 Евтушенко Алина 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.33,82 3
19 Зыкун Наталья 2011 Светлогорск 0.33,85 3
20 Мустейкис Ксения 2011 2 Полоцк 0.34,08 3
21 Янушонок Дарья 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,41 3
22 Войциш Алина 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,57 3
23 Бесецкая Ксения 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,91 3
24 Петухова Алина 2011 Светлогорск 0.34,95 3
25 Ларионова Анастасия 2011 Светлогорск 0.35,09 3
26 Кучерова Анна 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,40 3
27 Богданова Антонина 2011 3 Орша 0.35,76



28 Винокурова Карина 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.36,32
29 Кухаренко Илона 2011 3 Полоцк 0.36,75
30 Гончарова Ульяна 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.36,81
31 Козлова Варвара 2011 Светлогорск 0.36,94
32 Винокурова Эвелина 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.37,14
33 Красновская Анна 2011 1юн Витебск 0.37,50
34 Киселева Милана 2011 1 юн.Климовичи 0.38,33

50 м в/ст мальчики 2012 и моложе
1 Серболин Клим 2012 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.30,86 3 12
2 Ефимчик Кирилл 2012 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.31,08 3 10
3 Корнев Илья 2012 3 Полоцк 0.31,45 3 8
4 Лемеш Даниил 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,69 3 7
5 Альховка Евгений 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,87 3 6
6 Щербенок Михаил 2012 3 Витебск 0.32,19 3 5
7 Правилов Дмитрий 2012 1юн Витебск 0.32,51 4
8 Исаченко Влад 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.32,53 3
9 Клачков Арсений 2012 3 Полоцк 0.32,62 2

10 Хамцов Максим 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.33,94 1
11 Пакуш Ярослав 2012 Светлогорск 0.34,09
12 Гилевич Матвей 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.34,31
13 Титов Константин 2012 3 Полоцк 0.34,94
14 Бубен Герман 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,24
15 Шашков Никита 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.35,44
16 Гуревич Герман 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,56
17 Козлов Петр 2012 1юн Витебск 0.35,94
18 Ковзик Владимир 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.36,02
19 Усов Адрей 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.36,06
20 Ситько Андрей 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,14
21 Лукашевич Ян 2012 1ю Орша 0.36,24
22 Фомин Никита 2012 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,30
23 Ушал Александр 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.36,35
24 Буцевич Арсений 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.36,43
25 Ефименко Александр 2012 1 юн Полоцк 0.36,61
26 Яковлев Роман 2012 1юн Витебск 0.36,73
27 Марченко Иван 2012 3 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.36,79
28 Журов Станислав 2013 Витебск 0.36,80
29 Кибаров Кирилл 2012 1юн Витебск 0.36,83
30 Альмамбетов Давид 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.37,06
31 Примак Александр 2012 1 юн Полоцк 0.37,06
32 Семенов Николай 2012 1ю Орша 0.37,09
33 Кочанов Андрей 2012 Светлогорск 0.37,14
34 Кузнецов Егор 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.37,41
35 Лепеш Ярослав 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.37,48
36 Сивцов Владислав 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.37,53
37 Демиденко Артём 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.37,62
38 Малаш Ярослав 2012 Витебск 0.37,68
39 Лейченко Захар 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.38,11
40 Субач Даниил 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,20
41 Жугер Роман 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.38,49



42 Дорошенко Алек-р 2013 б/р Витебск 0.38,81
43 Амельченко Макар 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.38,84
44 Вязьмёнов Максим 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,95
45 Грибов Станислав 2012 1ю Орша 0.38,97
46 Гомонов Никита 2012 Светлогорск 0.39,06
47 Пилюга Артём 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.39,06
48 Волков Владимир 2013 1юн Орша 0.39,65
49 Разживин Никита 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.39,95
50 Крыжевич Иван 2012 1юн Витебск 0.40,02
51 Спирин Александр 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,14
52 Трубчик Андрей 2012 Светлогорск 0.40,43
53 Высоцкий Матвей 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.40,62
54 Трубович Мирон 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.40,68
55 Аквит Артём 2012 1юн Витебск 0.40,87
56 Чухвичев Алексей 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,30
57 Лобач Станислав 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,74
58 Васильев Доминик 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,77
59 Беленьков Александр 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,93
60 Клименок Захар 2012 Светлогорск 0.42,15
61 Толкач Захар 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.42,15
62 Анацко Максим 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.42,27
63 Баранов Захар 2013 б/р Витебск 0.42,49
64 Орехов Иван 2012 Витебск 0.42,60
65 Евсеенко Никита 2012 Светлогорск 0.42,91
66 Красненко Михаил 2014 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.43,28
67 Федосеев Богдан 2012 б/р Витебск 0.43,34
68 Ханыков Никита 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.44,33
69 Сычев Иван 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.44,83
70 Демьянович Кирилл 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.46,45
71 Бутько Кирилл 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.48,24
72 Смирнов Алексей 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.48,50
73 Зейналов Артем 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.48,99
74 Редьков Алексей 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.49,46
75 Берестень Денис 2012 1юн Витебск дискв.

50 м в/ст мальчики 2011г.р.
1 Козлов Иван 2011 2 Витебск 0.28,68 2 12
2 Лобанов Тимофей 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.28,78 2 10
3 Шведко Матвей 2011 3 Витебск 0.30,15 3 8
4 Поснёнок Максим 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.30,19 3 7
5 Дровнин Федор 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.30,28 3 6
6 Войтов Герман 2011 3 Витебск 0.30,61 3 5
7 Вабищевич Андрей 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.30,74 3 4
8 Жолудев Никита 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.30,86 3 3
9 Радевич Матвей 2011 3 Витебск 0.30,86 3 3

10 Новельский Ярослав 2011 3 Витебск 0.30,93 3 1
11 Андрейченко Степан 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,12 3
12 Воронюк Кирилл 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,44 3
13 Козлов Кирилл 2011 3 Орша 0.31,54 3
14 Смирнов Тимур 2011 1юн Витебск 0.31,81 3



15 Данишевский Семён 2011 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,82 3
16 Северин Дмитрий 2011 3 Витебск 0.31,93 3
17 Ситкович Тихон 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.31,98 3
18 Гуня Арсений 2011 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.32,04 3
19 Гилевский Максим 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.32,50 3
20 Вериго Марк 2011 3 Полоцк 0.32,67
21 Латушкин Александр 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.32,69
22 Бондарик Давид 2011 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.32,71
23 Приставко Роман 2011 1юн Витебск 0.32,75
24 Молодецкий Дмитр. 2011 3 Полоцк 0.32,79
25 Хлебневский Владислав 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.32,82
26 Атрощенко Степан 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.32,97
27 Сичкарук Ярослав 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.33,03
28 Мацур Иван 2011 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,35
29 Иванов Георгий 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.33,60
30 Тузовский Ян 2011 3 Полоцк 0.33,63
31 Ковалёв Данила 2011 3 Витебск 0.33,64
32 Тимофеев Артур 2011 1ю Орша 0.33,91
33 Королев Тимур 2011 3 Полоцк 0.34,07
34 Воронов Роман 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.34,09
35 Лысков Глеб 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,20
36 Кухальский Михаил 2011 1юн Витебск 0.34,21
37 Колдуненко Павел 2011 3 Витебск 0.34,40
38 Юпатов Богдан 2011 3 Витебск 0.34,57
39 Пригун Роман 2011 3 Полоцк 0.34,74
40 Яковлев Вячеслав 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.35,89
41 Бумага Артем 2011 3 Полоцк 0.36,03
42 Гапанов Егор 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.36,04
43 Майдан Захар 2011 3 Полоцк 0.36,21
44 Скопцов Александр 2011 3 Орша 0.36,30
45 Скарынкин Роман 2011 1юн. Витебск 0.36,50
46 Ментузов Андрей 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.36,55
47 Любарец Матвей 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.36,93
48 Щека Артём 2011 1юн Витебск 0.37,14
49 Боровик Ярослав 2011 1юн Витебск 0.37,20
50 Соболенко Ярослав 2011 1 юн Полоцк 0.37,93
51 Садовский Арсений 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.38,49
52 Петровец Максим 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.39,17
53 Макаренко Глеб 2011 3 Полоцк 0.39,58
54 Гулич Егор 2011 1юн Витебск 0.40,24
55 Шульгат Всеволод 2011 1юн Витебск 0.42,41

50 н/сп девочки 2012 и младше
1 Шакун Римма 2012 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,49 2 12
2 Чащина Юлия 2012 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,97 2 10
3 Гордиенко Виктория 2012 1 Витебск 0.35,65 3 8
4 Заяц Дарья 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,77 3 7
5 Неверовская Александра 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.38,92 6
6 Сотникова Полина 2012 2 Витебск 0.39,00 5
7 Юхновец Виктория 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.39,37 4



8 Перевалова Анжелика 2013 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.39,47 3
9 Зазыбо Вера 2012 3 Витебск 0.39,74 2

10 Самарина Вера 2013 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.40,31 1
11 Кандратова Александра 2012 3 Витебск 0.40,83
12 Ковалевская Мария 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.41,10
13 Заведеева София 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.41,25
14 Бамбизова Ксения 2012 1 юн СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.41,28
15 Петрова Арина 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.41,35
16 Сюрина София 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,38
17 Новик Варвара 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,63
18 Изотикова Василиса 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.42,02
19 Лебедева Алиса 2013 3 Витебск 0.42,03
20 Калашникова Алиса 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.42,63
21 Хожемпо Радислава 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.42,68
23 Макарова Арина 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.42,75
24 Аникеева Даяна 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.43,15
25 Харитонова Элина 2012 1 юн СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.43,21
26 Зарецкая Варвара 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.43,45
27 Разумеева Алина 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.43,64
28 Гайкова Елизавета 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.43,68
29 Лепетило Анастасия 2013 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.43,69
30 Жихарева Есения 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.43,91
31 Шкредова Анна 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.44,08
32 Головачева Дарья 2012 1юн Витебск 0.44,09
33 Лузан Паулина 2013 3 СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.44,85
34 Захарова Маргарита 2014 1юн Витебск 0.44,89
35 Просмыцкая Марина 2012 1ю Орша 0.45,13
36 Вершаль Арина 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.45,17
37 Корнеенко Мария 2013 1юн Витебс 0.45,17
38 Чернявская Евгения 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.45,68
39 Серченя Екатерина 2013 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.45,79
40 Кржисинская Маргарита 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.46,37
41 Синица Дарья 2012 б/р Витебск 0.46,59
42 Маслобаева Надежда 2013 1 юн ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.47,16
43 Говор Милана 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.47,63
44 Гордей Мария 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.48,17
45 Целлер Ксения 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.48,57
46 Кондратьева Алина 2014 1 юн Полоцк 0.49,08
47 Захарченко Вика 2012 б/р Витебск 0.49,60
48 Крачковская Яна 2013 1 юн Полоцк 0.49,74
49 Акишева Алина 2013 1 юн.Климовичи 0.50,24
50 Малюгина Ульяна 2013 1 юн ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.50,25
51 Кутькина Анна 2012 1юн Витебск 0.50,43
52 Мяделец Александра 2012 1 юн Полоцк 0.50,48
53 Корсакова Элина 2013 1 юн.Климовичи 0.51,13
54 Лещенко Дарина 2012 б/р Витебск 0.51,80
55 Меркуленко Анна 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.51,82
56 Журавлева Елизавета 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.55,37
57 Бедрицкая Анна 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.58,85



58 Алексеенко Полина 2012 3 Полоцк дискв.
50 н/сп девочки 2011г.р.

1 Морозова Мария 2011 КМСГЦОР, г. Минск 0.31,03 КМС 12
2 Пашкова София 2011 КМСГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.33,70 2 10
3 Саранчук Виктория 2011 2 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.34,12 2 8
4 Кожемякина Кира 2011 Светлогорск 0.34,45 2 7
5 Хацкевич Виктория 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.34,77 2 6
6 Приходько дарья 2011 1 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.34,88 2 5
7 Кашкар Мария 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,06 2 4
8 Сонгина Евгения 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,56 3 3
9 Савченко Влада 2011 КМСГЦОР, г. Минск 0.35,98 3 2

10 Лешкова Ксения 2011 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,34 3 1
11 Сафонова Анастасия 2011 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,78 3
12 Корозеева Анастасия 2011 2 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,88 3
13 Кучерова Анна 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,33 3
14 Зыкун Наталья 2011 Светлогорск 0.37,72 3
15 Янушонок Дарья 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,93 3
16 Москаленко Анастасия 2011 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.38,15 3
17 Харитонова Милана 2011 Светлогорск 0.38,86
18 Доля Мария 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.38,91
19 Бесецкая Ксения 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.39,77
20 Тункель Карина 2011 3 Витебск 0.39,84
21 Войциш Алина 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.40,60
22 Мустейкис Ксения 2011 2 Полоцк 0.40,89
23 Винокурова Эвелина 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,55
24 Евтушенко Алина 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,77
25 Богданова Антонина 2011 3 Орша 0.42,10
26 Петухова Алина 2011 Светлогорск 0.42,24
27 Красновская Анна 2011 1юн Витебск 0.43,34
28 Винокурова Карина 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.43,39
29 Кухаренко Илона 2011 3 Полоцк 0.44,35
30 Ларионова Анастасия 2011 Светлогорск 0.45,37
31 Гончарова Ульяна 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.45,92
32 Козлова Варвара 2011 Светлогорск 0.46,26
33 Киселева Милана 2011 1 юн.Климовичи 0.47,88
34 Сакович Анастасия 2011 2 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель дискв.

50 н/сп мальчики 2012г.р.и младше
1 Ефимчик Кирилл 2012 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.34,87 3 12
2 Альховка Евгений 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,48 3 10
3 Лемеш Даниил 2012 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.36,89 3 8
4 Серболин Клим 2012 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.37,17 7
5 Корнев Илья 2012 3 Полоцк 0.37,80 6
6 Альмамбетов Давид 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.38,25 5
7 Клачков Арсений 2012 3 Полоцк 0.38,67 4
8 Гилевич Матвей 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.39,53 3
9 Щербенок Михаил 2012 3 Витебск 0.39,87 2

10 Буцевич Арсений 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.40,28 1
11 Правилов Дмитрий 2012 1юн Витебск 0.40,56



12 Лукашевич Ян 2012 1ю Орша 0.40,60
13 Ковзик Владимир 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,06
14 Семенов Николай 2012 1ю Орша 0.41,29
15 Хамцов Максим 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,34
16 Ситько Андрей 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.41,53
17 Гуревич Герман 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,55
18 Жугер Роман 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.41,65
19 Титов Константин 2012 3 Полоцк 0.41,75
20 Кибаров Кирилл 2012 1юн Витебск 0.41,83
21 Амельченко Макар 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.42,11
22 Козлов Петр 2012 1юн Витебск 0.42,18
23 Ушал Александр 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.42,34
24 Яковлев Роман 2012 1юн Витебск 0.42,53
25 Окунев Тимофей 2013 б/р Витебск 0.42,55
26 Пакуш Ярослав 2012 Светлогорск 0.42,59
27 Примак Александр 2012 1 юн Полоцк 0.42,63
28 Разживин Никита 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.42,64
29 Вязьмёнов Максим 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.42,83
30 Фомин Никита 2012 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.42,84
31 Марченко Иван 2012 3 ГОКЦОР г.Гомель 0.42,99
32 Субач Даниил 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.43,26
33 Берестень Денис 2012 1юн Витебск 0.43,36
34 Шашков Никита 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.43,41
35 Журов Станислав 2013 Витебск 0.43,52
36 Кузнецов Егор 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.43,52
37 Лепеш Ярослав 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.43,66
38 Сивцов Владислав 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.43,76
39 Бубен Герман 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.43,90
40 Трубович Мирон 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.43,94
41 Ефименко Александр 2012 1 юн Полоцк 0.44,03
42 Беленьков Александр 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.44,66
43 Гомонов Никита 2012 Светлогорск 0.44,84
44 Толкач Захар 2012 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.44,86
45 Усов Адрей 2012 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.45,58
46 Анацко Максим 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.45,91
47 Малаш Ярослав 2012 Витебск 0.46,18
48 Высоцкий Матвей 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.46,29
49 Чухвичев Алексей 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.46,58
50 Кочанов Андрей 2012 Светлогорск 0.46,69
51 Спирин Александр 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.47,05
52 Волков Владимир 2013 1ю Орша 0.47,08
53 Сычев Иван 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.47,57
54 Васильев Доминик 2013 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.47,59
55 Лейченко Захар 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.47,93
56 Трубчик Андрей 2012 Светлогорск 0.48,03
57 Крыжевич Иван 2012 1юн Витебск 0.48,07
58 Грибов Станислав 2012 1ю Орша 0.48,55
59 Пилюга Артём 2012 2 юн.СДЮШОР "Старт" 0.48,61
60 Баранов Захар 2013 б/р Витебск 0.49,14



61 Демиденко Артём 2012 1 юн.Климовичи 0.49,45
62 Красненко Михаил 2014 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.50,41
63 Евсеенко Никита 2012 Светлогорск 0.51,29
64 Зейналов Артем 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.52,22
65 Демьянович Кирилл 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.52,24
66 Ханыков Никита 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.52,51
67 Федосеев Богдан 2012 б/р Витебск 0.55,58
68 Смирнов Алексей 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.57,01
69 Бутько Кирилл 2013 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.58,19
70 Редьков Алексей 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.58,31
71 Орехов Иван 2012 Витебск дискв.
72 Клименок Захар 2012 Светлогорск дискв.
73 Аквит Артём 2012 1юн Витебск дискв.
74 Исаченко Влад 2012 1 юн.Климовичи дискв.
78 Дорошенко Алек-р 2013 б/р Витебск дискв.
79 Анискевич Михаил 2012 б/р Витебск

80 Лобач Станислав 2012 ГЦОР, г. Минск

50 н/сп мальчики 2011
1 Дровнин Федор 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.33,75 3 12
2 Козлов Иван 2011 2 Витебск 0.33,87 3 10
3 Лобанов Тимофей 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,13 3 8
4 Радевич Матвей 2011 3 Витебск 0.34,72 3 7
5 Поснёнок Максим 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.34,79 3 6
6 Вабищевич Андрей 2011 2 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.34,85 3 5
7 Войтов Герман 2011 3 Витебск 0.35,28 3 4
8 Ситкович Тихон 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.35,91 3 3
9 Шведко Матвей 2011 3 Витебск 0.36,95 2

10 Андрейченко Степан 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,41 1
11 Новельский Ярослав 2011 3 Витебск 0.37,48
12 Жолудев Никита 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.37,49
13 Лысков Глеб 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,50
14 Северин Дмитрий 2011 3 Витебск 0.37,51
15 Атрощенко Степан 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.37,71
16 Латушкин Александр 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.37,72
17 Бондарик Давид 2011 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.37,81
18 Юпатов Богдан 2011 3 Витебск 0.38,02
19 Козлов Кирилл 2011 3 Орша 0.38,03
20 Хлебневский Владислав 2011 3 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.38,46
21 Гапанов Егор 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.38,47
22 Данишевский Семён 2011 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,47
23 Ковалёв Данила 2011 3 Витебск 0.38,67
24 Иванов Георгий 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,72
25 Мацур Иван 2011 1 юн.СДЮШОР "Нафтан" 0.38,93
26 Приставко Роман 2011 1юн Витебск 0.39,17
27 Сичкарук Ярослав 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.39,57
28 Вериго Марк 2011 3 Полоцк 0.39,58
29 Кухальский Михаил 2011 1юн Витебск 0.39,63
30 Молодецкий Дмитр. 2011 3 Полоцк 0.40,07



31 Гилевский Максим 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.40,54
32 Гуня Арсений 2011 3 ГЦОР, г. Минск 0.41,31
33 Любарец Матвей 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,35
34 Воронов Роман 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,66
35 Ментузов Андрей 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,81
36 Яковлев Вячеслав 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.41,98
37 Скарынкин Роман 2011 1юн. Витебск 0.42,56
38 Соболенко Ярослав 2011 1 юн Полоцк 0.42,62
39 Бумага Артем 2011 3 Полоцк 0.42,68
40 Тимофеев Артур 2011 1ю Орша 0.43,46
41 Королев Тимур 2011 3 Полоцк 0.44,08
42 Скопцов Александр 2011 3 Орша 0.44,14
43 Колдуненко Павел 2011 3 Витебск 0.44,15
44 Садовский Арсений 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.44,27
45 Тузовский Ян 2011 3 Полоцк 0.44,47
46 Майдан Захар 2011 3 Полоцк 0.45,71
47 Боровик Ярослав 2011 1юн Витебск 0.46,11
48 Макаренко Глеб 2011 3 Полоцк 0.46,80
49 Петровец Максим 2011 Витебск, СДЮШОР-8 0.47,06
50 Гулич Егор 2011 1юн Витебск 0.48,39
51 Шульгат Всеволод 2011 1юн Витебск дискв.
52 Щека Артём 2011 1юн Витебск дискв.
53 Пригун Роман 2011 3 Полоцк дискв.
54 Смирнов Тимур 2011 1юн Витебск дискв.
55 Воронюк Кирилл 2011 3 СДЮШОР "Нафтан" дискв.

Эстафета 8х50 в/ст микст
1 Витебск-1 3.54,81
2 Витебск-2 4.01,88
3 Новополоцк 4.02,39
4 ГЦОР Минск 4.10,09
5 Орша 4.25,37
6 Климовичи 4.55,74
7 ГОКЦОР Гомель дискв.
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